
 

IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1502/2023-24/791-92                                 Date:05-01-2024 

 

Corrigendum 

 

NIQ for Providing electrical points & Chemical earthing for Research lab of SPS 

at Top floor of A8 Building South Campus of IIT Mandi, published on Institute 

website on 28/12/2023 Vide NIQ No. IITMandi(CW)/SE-1502/2023-24/734-36 dated 

28/12/2023 has been cancelled due to technical reasons and is being re-invited. 

 

 
          Sd/- 

Assistant  Engineer Elect. 
Copy to:- 

1. Notice Board 

2. Institute Website,IIT Mandi 

          Sd/- 

Assistant  Engineer Elect. 
 

 


